1.A BRAVAR - JMO

1.C

1.D

1.F AUTOLIMAR - JMO

1.G

1.H JMO

1.1

Raspored odrzavanja podjele svjedodzbi sk.
2020./2021., 2.7.2021.
1.razredi u 9:00h
2.razredi u 10:00h

VEDRAN M
DZAKULA

CNC

1.8 OPERATER/OPERATERKA  ANDRIJA JELENIC 2M
DO
AUTOMEHATRONICAR —
JMO

VOZAC MOTORNOG
VOZILA

CNC
OPERATER/OPERATERKA
1.E MONTER | OBRABIVAC
REZANJEM |
DEFORMACIJOM
AUTOLAKIRER —JMO

IVANA JANDRIC 3M

VICKA ZECEVIC 4M

SANJA MARUSIC 7™M

MARTA

ZIVATOVIC &M

FOTOGRAF-JMO
INSTALATER GRIJANJA |
KLIMAT.- JMO
PLINOINSTALATER -JMO
VODOINSTALATER -JMO
AUTOELEKTRICAR —-JMO
ELEKTROINSTALATER —

ANTUN BURIC oM

MAJA KRAJNOVIC 1V
ELEKTRONICAR —
MEHANICAR —JMO
ELEKTROMEHANICAR
ELEKTRMONTER
TELEKOMUNIKACIJSKI
MONTER
AUTOMEHANICAR -JMO

IVAN SMOLCIC 2V

ZELJKO BLAVICKI 4V

BRAVAR - JMO
POMOCNI LIMAR
ZAVARIVAC

NENAD ZIVKOVIC
MIRTA SZUGYI

5V
11V



2.A

RAZR. ZANIMANJE

ODJEL

2.C

2.D

2.E

2.F

2.G

2.H

2.1

2.J

2.L
2.M

BRAVAR - JMO

CNC
OPERATER/OPERATERKA
AUTOMEHATRONICAR —
JMO

VOZAC MOTORNOG
VOZILA

CNC OPERATER
MONTER | OBRABIVAC
REZANJEM |
DEFORMACIJOM
AUTOLAKIRER -JMO
AUTOLIMAR - JMO
FOTOGRAF-JMO
INSTALATER GRIJANJA |
KLIMAT.- JMO
PLINOINSTALATER -JMO
VODOINSTALATER -JMO
AUTOELEKTRICAR -JMO
ELEKTROINSTALATER —
JMO

ELEKTRONICAR —
MEHANICAR —-JMO
ELEKTROMEHANICAR
ELEKTRMONTER
TELEKOMUNIKACIJSKI
MONTER
AUTOMEHANICAR — JMO
BRAVAR - JMO
POMOCNI LIMAR
ZAVARIVAC

RAZREDNIK

IVANA VLADIC

NIVES
ROMANJEK
SUZANA
MIHELCIC

JASNA VUCKOVIC

MARIJANA
ZAROZINSKI

MANDA BOJKO

INES DELHUSA

IVAN RAIC
PILIPOVIC

EDITA MARGETA

AMINA JURISIC

TOMISLAV COSIC
ANA KONJATIC

PROSTOR

1M
2M

3M

4M

™

8M

9M

1V

2V

4V

5V
11V



